AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in EUROS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest euro.

Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
701
704
711
716
720
725

15055

The Exceptional Sale

Nov 28, 2017

9 avenue Matignon 75008 , Paris, France
+33 140768585

7,748,250
PRICE LOT PRICE
27,500 702 175,000
235,500 705 87,500
331,500 712 112,500
343,500 717 427,500
50,000 723 68,750

367,500

LOT
703
708
714
718
724

PRICE
187,500
751,500

4,320,000
100,000
162,500



